C
All leafl ets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
V235-1
FEATURES
• Valves do not require a minimum operating pressure and have a high operating
pressure as indicated
• Valve operation is not affected by mounting position
• The solenoid valves satisfy all relevant EC directives

pipe thread voltage
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C302020(1)
C302024 V
C304365 T
basic number suffi x
H
G
F
EA
B
D
C
37
18
360˚
1 2
Ø6,8
22
6,3
15
22
17,5
TYPE 01-02
Prefi x “SC” Solenoid
Epoxy moulded
IEC 335 / ISO 4400
IP65
Type 01: SCB262C080/086/007/036/038
Type 02: SCB262C220/C226/B230/B214
360˚
34
181 2
A
B
C
E
F
G
H
D
TYPE 02
Prefi x “SC” Solenoid
Epoxy moulded
IEC 335 / ISO 4400
IP65
SCG262A138/A142/A148/A152/A130/A134